2 BOM183E beige 183 69 $2.10 2047 $7,866.62 3.85 2139 

3 BOM183G grey YM-4205 183 85 $2.10 2535 $9,742.01 4.74 2635 

4 BOM183I ivory 183 118 $2.10 3517 $13,515.83 6.58 3658 

5 BOM183N black YM-4208 183 33 $2.10 993 $3,816.10 1.84 1023 

Total 617 18447 $70,891.82 34.41 19127 

SAY: FOB QINGDAO USD SEVENTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE CENTS EIGHTY TWO ONLY

YUMA TAX ID:913707833103588336

DELIVERY TIME: SIXTY TO TEN DAYS AFTER PAYMENT CONFIRMATION

PACKAGES: YUMA STANDARD PACKAGE---PLASTIC BAG AND PAPER TUBE 

PORT OF LOADING: QINGDAO,CHINA

PORT OF DESTINATION: BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA